
Tonysgroundcontrol@yahoo.com

Madison Heights, VA.  24572Madison Heights, VA.  24572

jakedogx2@gmail.com

Madison Heights Youth Baseball Association

PRESIDENT, Ronnie Adams

208 Clearview Road

2026 Executive Board

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

mhyba@comcast.net

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT, Junior Cash

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Madison Heights, VA. 24572Madison Heights, VA.  24572

VICE PRESIDENT AA LEAGUE, Josh Routon

TREASURER, Phillip Morris

239 Woodland Drive

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

mdcashc@aol.com

SECRETARY, Tabatha Sprouse

168 Hannah Way

CONCESSION CHAIRPERSON, Tiny Loyd PLAYER AGENT, Donna Hamilton

tklein24@hotmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT A LEAGUE, Stephanie Micklem

214 Brightwells Mill Road

208 Clearview Road.

soontobe35@yahoo.com

104 Mansfield Drive

263 Apple Way

1mom22boys@gmail.com

304 Dixie Airport Road

Jrouton221@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT YOUTH LEAGUE, Brian Banton

VICE PRESIDENT BOYS LEAGUE, Scott Hamilton

485 Kentmoor Farm Road

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

morris5202000@gmail.com

151 Breckinridge Court

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

VICE PRESIDENT AAA LEAGUE, Mike Wright

Tinyscatering@icloud.com

304 Dixie Airport Road

Madison Heights, VA. 24572
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Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Roberta.Wright@LynchburgVa.gov

Roberta Wright

214 Brightwells Mill Road

138 Black Twig Lane
Madson Heights, VA. 24572

Algilbert1012@gmail.com

Jim Reese

reesesports@yahoo.com Stinnettd913@gmail.com

Daniel Fitzgerald
132 Eastview Drive

Madison Heights, Va. 24572
danielscottfitzgerald@gmail.com

Anthony Gilbert

Madison Heights, Va. 24572

Josh Peters
254 Mitchell Bell Road

middletondennis@yahoo.com

636 Amelon Road 142 Kentmoor Farm Road

bonezip1982@aol.com Mustangvt64@aol.com

Madison Heights, VA. 24572 Madison Heights, Va. 24572

Donna Stinnett

owen198311@gmail.com

1027 South Coolwell Road
Alonzo Mathews

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

msdolphin64@msn.com

398 Hilltop Drive
Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Mike Powell
376 Woodys Lake Road

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

jcarter1204@gmail.com

Dennis Middleton
113 Hardwood Lane

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Madison Heights, Va. 24572

Alzom35@gmail.com

Scttc17@aol.com

Justin Owen
228 Sage Lane

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Monroe, VA. 24574 Madison Heights, VA. 24572
jedd.campbell@gmail.comedbell2244@gmail.com

Yvonne Lewis

2026 MHYBA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Monroe, VA. 24574

Edward Bell

Monroe, Va. 24574
859 Father Judge Road

Jedd Campbell
314 Camden Drive

199 Apple Way

620 Rothwood Road
Scott Campbell

310 Montrose Road

Jacob Carter

Areille Ervin

Matt Stinnett

105 South Vail Drive

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Aervinmk@gmail.com

VACANT

Mstinnett44@gmail.com

142 Kentmoor Farm Road

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

James Stinnett

R W Woody

117 Fernwood Drive

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

mvrs34@yahoo.com

Tre Tyree

124 Saponi Drive

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

DFTthird@gmail.com
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